ESF No.

Part

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Chan Kai Ming Scholarship
Chan Pek Chuen Scholarship
Chan Sek Shan Scholarship
Chu Ting Cheong Scholarship
Dealy Scholarship
Fox Memorial Prize
Ho Fook Scholarship (1)
Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (1)
Ho Tung Scholarship (1)
Lady Ho Tung Scholarship
Hu Cheong Scholarship
Kong Ki Fai Scholarship
Kwok Siu Lau Scholarship
Mrs. Lau Chu Pak Scholarship
Machell Memorial Prize
May, Alfred Scholarship
Mok Kon Sang Scholarship

Morris, Alan Memorial Scholarship

Ng In Scholarship

Ralph's Scholarship

Ralph's Head Prefect's Medal
Sheung Hing Scholarship
Stewart, Junior Scholarship
Tang Pak Kau Scholarship (1)
Tsang Chung Scholarship
Tsang Hin Hang Scholarship
Tsoi Kung Po Scholarship
Woo Lai Woon Prize

Wright Scholarship

Arculli, Hussain el Scholarship
Chung King Pui Scholarship
Grant Scholarship

Ho Fook Scholarship (1)

Ho lu Scholarship

Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (1)
Ho Kwong Scholarship

Ho Tung Scholarship (1)

Ho Wing (Pre-War) Scholarship
Lam Pak To Scholarship

@H%”&iﬂ)
A RAEE (1)
(EESIN =57

E‘L@

g

Bk

i iﬁ O
/

{8
o 4B 4B B 4B

R IE I
WE D> o#n cf OF
h S Srl S

=z

e
o
Jaisy
=
e
&

%

(1)

Hl

falt
ﬁ)’t@
fa]
fa]
ﬂ% (| 1)

ﬂw@z‘%é( BHAIT)
N (ShE s

:Ll:

L% %(”)

A “wxr has

s 5o

4 E & 18 4o
b s RS R

\ﬁ@

Yr



ESF No.

Part

040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047a
047b
048
049
050a
050b
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062a
062b
063a
063b
064
065
066
067
068
069
070
071
072
073
074

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Lee Hysan Scholarship
Lugard Scholarship
Morris, Alfred Scholarship
Tang Fan Shun Scholarship
Tang Pak Kau Scholarship
Ralph's Scholarship
Shiu Hing Scholarship
Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Primary)
Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Secondary)
The Ho Wing Scholarship (Post-war)
The Alfred Crook Scholarship
Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Primary)
Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Secondary)
Iu Po Sham Scholarship
Cheung Hok Chau Mathematics Prizes
Crozier Scholarship
Cheung Pui lu Scholarship
Williamson Scholarship
J.F. Grose Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Lo Tze Hoi Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Lo Min Nung Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Pang Kwok Sui Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
U Sze Wing Q.C. Centenary Scholarship
Griffiths Prize
Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Primary)
Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Secondary)
Lui Kee Scholarship (Primary)
Lui Kee Scholarship (Secondary)
Tsang Fook Piano Co. Prize
Wan lu Shing Scholarship
Ming Tak Memorial Scholarship
Lam Pak To Scholarship
William T.C. Cheung Scholarship

Mrs. Lui Koo Shiu Kee Memorial Scholarship

C.H. Law Prizes

Pun Yin Keung Scholarship

Tang Kin Sun Scholarship

Lions "303" Scholarship
E.I.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship

2
§
&7

Sc

“wxr ha

BN

B(PE)

:Ll:

B”'Jﬁi%
WRET B
TREGREL

Bt

Ie] A =1

TR{AFELE

“ﬁ,@
& B K [

7

\]r:l-l:
g

Sidl Sl

\ﬁ@

Z T ECEREEEL
FaiRECEREAEEL
PRl S F R A EEL
RERECEREEFEL

E'FFJZM*E'
BNl S PN
SR AR A
BRI
BlRzHT 2’*%3%
fiTFg=0O=&%
JLEE E.iz LR

A
I

A
I
A
I
A
I

B
%
B
%
%

14

£
£
£
e

B B> B B



ESF No.

Part

075

076
077
078
079

080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098

099
100
101
102
103

104
105

106

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Guru Nanak Quincentenary Scholarship

Ho Ka Chi Scholarship

Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize

Q.C. Yu Shea Alumni Club Scholarship
E.I1.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship (1)

T.S.K.V.GS.S.A.A.'s K.W. Tam Scholarship
T.S.K.V.GS.S.A.A.'s K.C. Lau Scholarship
Ip Fung Cheung Scholarship

Lau Mo Tsung Scholarship

Lok Ngai Sheung Scholarship

Tso Chak Chuen Scholarship

Chan Sik Chau Scholarship

Lo Chi Chiu Science Scholarship

John Stokes History Prizes

Lau Wai Chi Prize

Mrs. Yu Ping Keung Scholarship

Cheung Shui Ling Memorial Scholarship
Chung Cheong Scholarship

Lions Club of North Kowloon Scholarship
Ho Chat Yuen Memorial Scholarship

Rev. Fr Maurice Headon S.J. Memorial Prize
Li Shi Yi Scholarship

Raymond Huang Speech Prizes

Grantham College of Education Past Students'
Association Scholarship for Service
International Y's Men's Club of Peninsula Hong
Kong Scholarship

Teresa Bone Memorial Scholarship

Grace Liang Yapp Memorial Scholarship
Cheung King Pak Science Prize

Clementi Secondary School Golden Jubilee
Scholarship

Tingay Memorial Scholarship

King's College Old Boys' Association Golden
Jubilee Scholarship

Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary School Old
Students' Association Scholarship

e

PY e B EEREAH AR A 1L AR

HERER 4>

[BEErus ==
e FE AL
fttEA g
NFEBILHE R T EEEE
HEEL 2 (11)

s P SRAEER <
B”'JIE‘E”
HERR
B”'JJEE/%”
Liieoe
= %
PR =%
éﬁmﬂi’ifﬁﬂ

“wxr She

A%k

(AN

HID
\ﬁ@

EE

7.

IE>

pulal

:LI::LI:

“wxr “wxr “m “m “w,w
{B 4B 4B 48 {8 4B
S S S S S

\ﬁ@

s
i
34

WﬁZ%

E'FI Efz\
3 B AR
BNt TR =p
R EC SR

R RS
SRR 4
SUHP RIS



ESF No.

Part

107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114

115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132

133
134
135

Education Scholarships Fund

Name

Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship
Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship (1)

Tsou Poon Hai Hung Scholarship
Kwong Sun Fong Scholarship

Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary Technical School
Past Students' Association Scholarship

Mr. D.R. Madan Memorial Biology Scholarship
Po Leung Kuk Centenary Old Boy Directors'

Scholarship

The Secondary School Courses Q.E.S. Centre
Old Students Association Chan Kwok Fay

Scholarship
Fuji Xerox Scholarship

Clementi Secondary School 1961 Graduates

Scholarship
Chan Sau Lan Memorial Scholarship
Wong Shui Scholarship

Lok Ngai Sheung Memorial Scholarship

Wong Chung Chuen Scholarship

Lam Ming Fan Memorial Scholarship
Ting Siu Sang Scholarship

Marjorie Templeton Scholarship

Grantham College of Education 30th Anniversary

Prizes
Ho Kam Scholarship

Shell-Island Jaycees Scholarship for the Disabled
Ms. Tong Kam Chee Memorial Scholarship

Ng lu Cheung Memorial Scholarship
Miss Lee Wai-lan Awards

The Homantin Government Secondary School

Alumni Association Scholarship

The Homantin Government Secondary School
Alumni Association Academic Achievement

Scholarship

The Homantin Government Secondary School
Alumni Association Silver Jubilee Prize

The Hui Tim Scholarship
The Lam Kin Ming Scholarship
The Ng Jing Yee Scholarship

G ey
PRENM M40 SR &
RER s ot 2 (1)
bR =
FRTEABREE 5
BEEEV TRTEESGRES

%E %E

N

4R

trREH BRI B
B

¥

o
R
pist
&)
7y
4B
>

=
58
-
cu
ch 4B ¢
B B
{8
Sra

ﬁf%”%%%

BB RIIRE
J?fi/ﬂjtiiﬂ ﬁ%i
SIEEL OIS
T RERSRE S
A HEILT R GRS

S T A
ER

A SCH B 1L P ERA G B RE



ESF No.

Part

136
137
138
139

140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151
152
153
154

155

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
The Chung Wing Kwong Scholarship
The Woo Shiu Po Memorial Scholarship

The Leung Chan King Chi Memorial Scholarship

The Peninsula Lions Club of Hong Kong
Scholarship

The Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary
Technical School 1968 Graduates Scholarship
The Law Ting Pong Scholarship

The Liu Lit Ching Scholarship

The Rita Liu Scholarship

The Madam Tong Poon Po Chu Memorial
Scholarship

The Tse Chi Cheung Memorial Scholarship
Dr. Wong Yu Man Scholarship

The H.H. Lau Best Sports Boy Award

The 1960 Graduates' Diamond Jubilee
Scholarship

Ng Wong Wing Memorial Scholarship
Chan Lap Prize

Chan Lap Prize (I1)

Mrs. Ho Chat Yuen Scholarship

Lau Chui Chinese Classics Scholarship
Principal CHEUNG Wing-min Memorial
Scholarship

Tsuen Wan Govt. Secondary School Silver
Jubilee Scholarship

Chan Lap Scholarship

Mrs. Julika KHAN Memorial Scholarship
Mr. Lung Ching Cheung Memorial Scholarship
Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes

Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes (1)

HO Siu-lun Scholarship

HO Sang Memorial Scholarship

Alain Yip Scholarship

Tang Kin Sun Scholarship (Primary School)
Magdalen Chow Memorial Scholarship
Northcote College of Education Golden Jubilee
Scholarship

SO Lai-king Memorial Scholarship

e
SR
s/ DRSS AR
Pl e
BELERTE

N

N

%
e
s

S T T SR 1968

B %é

G E R

ﬁ*?‘lIEHi’*%ﬁ
2}

%é%ﬁti&ﬂﬁﬁ%%

#HEFRC OIS
FHRIE LSS

EINEY St = U
—NROFREEFEFEERE S

N

B
N

%E
34

SR
BTG
= (1)
IR A S
e
ERERELCARES

34 5J>

RERES AL SRR S
FIEEAE S
PRI E(T)

Al IR fREEEE 5
A4 40d%
BESE SRS B A
oA 5 (R

| e e R
HEEHAFE BB S

&

%E H

>

FREERAC QIR



ESF No.

Part

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

176
177
178
179
180
181

Education Scholarships Fund

Name
Mrs SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship
SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship
Fung Ping Shan Scholarship
Murjani Scholarship
Dai Nippon Printing Scholarship
Supremetech Engineering Scholarship
LEUNG Fung-ki Memorial Scholarship
Mrs. CHOI CHIU Chui-luk Memorial
Scholarship
Jack Shaw Memorial Award
CHOI WAI KONG Scholarship
LAM HANG HONG Mathematics Scholarship
Mr and Mrs Kwok Chuen Poon Scholarship
Mr and Mrs Ho Kam Memorial Scholarship
Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize 2010

A
BRI A RS
BRI BRI ES
L 4
GRS

SR ITRE Efz\*'
PEEIF 4w 2010



