ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名稱</u>
001	I	Chan Kai Ming Scholarship	陳啟明獎學金
002	I	Chan Pek Chuen Scholarship	陳璧全獎學金
003	I	Chan Sek Shan Scholarship	陳碩山獎學金
004	I	Chu Ting Cheong Scholarship	朱定昌獎學金
005	I	Dealy Scholarship	
006	I	Fox Memorial Prize	
007	I	Ho Fook Scholarship (I)	何福獎學金(I)
800	I	Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (I)	何甘棠獎學金(1)
009	I	Ho Tung Scholarship (I)	何東獎學金(I)
010	I	Lady Ho Tung Scholarship	何東夫人獎學金
011	I	Hu Cheong Scholarship	許祥獎學金
012	I	Kong Ki Fai Scholarship	江其輝獎學金
013	I	Kwok Siu Lau Scholarship	郭少鎏獎學金
014	I	Mrs. Lau Chu Pak Scholarship	劉鑄伯夫人獎學金
015	I	Machell Memorial Prize	
016	I	May, Alfred Scholarship	
017	I	Mok Kon Sang Scholarship	莫幹生獎學金
018	I	Morris, Alan Memorial Scholarship	
019	I	Ng In Scholarship	吳衍獎學金
020	I	Ralph's Scholarship	
021	I	Ralph's Head Prefect's Medal	
022	I	Sheung Hing Scholarship	常興獎學金
023	I	Stewart, Junior Scholarship	
024	I	Tang Pak Kau Scholarship (I)	鄧伯裘獎學金(I)
025	I	Tsang Chung Scholarship	曾忠獎學金
026	I	Tsang Hin Hang Scholarship	曾顯行獎學金
027	I	Tsoi Kung Po Scholarship	蔡公譜獎學金
028	I	Woo Lai Woon Prize	胡禮垣學業獎
029	I	Wright Scholarship	
030	II	Arculli, Hussain el Scholarship	
031	II	Chung King Pui Scholarship	鍾境培獎學金
032	II	Grant Scholarship	
033	II	Ho Fook Scholarship (II)	何福獎學金(II)
034	II	Ho Iu Scholarship	何耀獎學金
035	II	Ho Kam Tong Scholarship (II)	何甘棠獎學金(II)
036	II	Ho Kwong Scholarship	何光獎學金
037	II	Ho Tung Scholarship (II)	何東獎學金(II)
038	II	Ho Wing (Pre-War) Scholarship	何榮獎學金(戰前)
039	II	Lam Pak To Scholarship	林伯濤獎學金

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名稱</u>
040	II	Lee Hysan Scholarship	利希慎獎學金
041	II	Lugard Scholarship	
042	II	Morris, Alfred Scholarship	
043	II	Tang Fan Shun Scholarship	鄧勳臣獎學金
044	II	Tang Pak Kau Scholarship	鄧伯裘獎學金(II)
045	II	Ralph's Scholarship	
046	II	Shiu Hing Scholarship	肇馨奬學金
047a	II	Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Primary)	勞惠群獎學金(小學)
047b	II	Lo Wai Kwan Scholarship (Secondary)	勞惠群獎學金(中學)
048	II	The Ho Wing Scholarship (Post-war)	何榮獎學金(戰後)
049	II	The Alfred Crook Scholarship	
050a	II	Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Primary)	劉文駒獎學金(小學)
050b	II	Lau Man Kui Scholarship (Secondary)	劉文駒獎學金(中學)
051	II	Iu Po Sham Scholarship	姚寶琛獎學金
052	II	Cheung Hok Chau Mathematics Prizes	張鶴儔數學獎
053	II	Crozier Scholarship	高詩雅獎學金
054	II	Cheung Pui Iu Scholarship	張佩瑤獎學金
055	II	Williamson Scholarship	
056	II	J.F. Grose Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	
057	II	Lo Tze Hoi Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	勞子開皇仁書院百週年紀念獎學金
058	II	Lo Min Nung Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	勞冕儂皇仁書院百週年紀念獎學金
059	II	Pang Kwok Sui Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	彭國瑞皇仁書院百週年紀念獎學金
060	II	U Sze Wing Q.C. Centenary Scholarship	余仕榮皇仁書院百週年紀念獎學金
061	II	Griffiths Prize	
062a	II	Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Primary)	陳逸馨獎學金(小學)
062b	II	Chan Yat Hing Scholarship (Secondary)	陳逸馨獎學金(中學)
063a	II	Lui Kee Scholarship (Primary)	呂琪獎學金(小學)
063b	II	Lui Kee Scholarship (Secondary)	呂琪獎學金(中學)
064	II	Tsang Fook Piano Co. Prize	曾福琴行美術獎
065	II	Wan Iu Shing Scholarship	尹耀聲獎學金
066	II	Ming Tak Memorial Scholarship	明德紀念獎學金
067	II	Lam Pak To Scholarship	林伯濤獎學金
068	II	William T.C. Cheung Scholarship	張威麟獎學金
069	II	Mrs. Lui Koo Shiu Kee Memorial Scholarship	呂古少騏夫人紀念獎學金
070	II	C.H. Law Prizes	羅宗熊金牌獎
071	II	Pun Yin Keung Scholarship	潘演強獎學金
072	II	Tang Kin Sun Scholarship	鄧乾新獎學金
073	II	Lions "303" Scholarship	獅子會三〇三區獎學金
074	II	E.I.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship	九龍官立英文夜中學舊生會獎學金

ESF	No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名稱</u>
0′	75	II	Guru Nanak Quincentenary Scholarship	西克教難能祖師誕生五百週年紀念
O'	76	II	Ho Ka Chi Scholarship	獎學金 何家誌獎學金
	70 77	II	Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize	陸均秀紀念獎
	78	II	Q.C. Yu Shea Alumni Club Scholarship	愉社舊生會獎學金
	79	II	E.I.S.S.C.E.S.K.O.S.A. Scholarship (II)	九龍官立英文夜中學舊生會
O	, ,	11	Z.i.s.s.c.Z.s.ii. e.e.z.i. senetarsinp (ii)	獎學金(II)
08	80	II	T.S.K.V.G.S.S.A.A.'s K.W. Tam Scholarship	譚國榮獎學金
08	81	II	T.S.K.V.G.S.S.A.A.'s K.C. Lau Scholarship	劉國禎獎學金
08	82	II	Ip Fung Cheung Scholarship	葉鳳漳獎學金
08	83	II	Lau Mo Tsung Scholarship	劉慕淙奬學金
08	84	II	Lok Ngai Sheung Scholarship	駱毅襄獎學 金
0	85	II	Tso Chak Chuen Scholarship	曹澤泉獎學金
0	86	II	Chan Sik Chau Scholarship	陳式周獎學金
08	87	II	Lo Chi Chiu Science Scholarship	羅嗣超理科獎學金
08	88	II	John Stokes History Prizes	
08	89	II	Lau Wai Chi Prize	劉偉之獎
09	90	II	Mrs. Yu Ping Keung Scholarship	余兵強夫人獎學金
09	91	II	Cheung Shui Ling Memorial Scholarship	張瑞寧紀念獎學金
09	92	II	Chung Cheong Scholarship	鍾昌獎學金
09	93	II	Lions Club of North Kowloon Scholarship	北九龍獅子會獎學金
09	94	II	Ho Chat Yuen Memorial Scholarship	何漆園紀念獎學金
09	95	II	Rev. Fr Maurice Headon S.J. Memorial Prize	
09	96	II	Li Shi Yi Scholarship	李思義獎學金
09	97	II	Raymond Huang Speech Prizes	黃麗文演講獎
09	98	II	Grantham College of Education Past Students'	葛量洪教育學院校友會服務獎
			Association Scholarship for Service	
09	99	II	International Y's Men's Club of Peninsula Hong	半島聯青社獎學金
			Kong Scholarship	
10	00	II	Teresa Bone Memorial Scholarship	
10	01	II	Grace Liang Yapp Memorial Scholarship	葉梁寶祿紀念獎學金
10	02	II	Cheung King Pak Science Prize	張經柏理科獎學金
10	03	II	Clementi Secondary School Golden Jubilee Scholarship	金文泰中學金禧獎學金
10	04	II	Tingay Memorial Scholarship	
10	05	II	King's College Old Boys' Association Golden	英皇書院同學會紀念母校金禧
			Jubilee Scholarship	獎學金
10	06	II	Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary School Old	筲箕灣官立中學舊生會獎學金
			Students' Association Scholarship	

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名稱</u>
107	II	Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship	陳鄧侃筠紀念獎學金
108	II	Chan Tang Hon Kwan Memorial Scholarship (II)	陳鄧侃筠紀念獎學金 (II)
109	II	Tsou Poon Hai Hung Scholarship	周潘海紅獎學金
110	II	Kwong Sun Fong Scholarship	鄺慎枋獎學金
111	II	Shau Kei Wan Govt. Secondary Technical School	筲箕灣官立工業中學舊生會獎學金
		Past Students' Association Scholarship	
112	II	Mr. D.R. Madan Memorial Biology Scholarship	
113	II	Po Leung Kuk Centenary Old Boy Directors'	保良局百週年紀念英皇舊生總理獎
		Scholarship	學金
114	II	The Secondary School Courses Q.E.S. Centre	
		Old Students Association Chan Kwok Fay	
		Scholarship	
115	II	Fuji Xerox Scholarship	
116	II	Clementi Secondary School 1961 Graduates Scholarship	金文泰中學 1961 年畢業生獎學金
117	II	Chan Sau Lan Memorial Scholarship	陳秀蘭紀念獎學金
117	II	Wong Shui Scholarship	黄水獎學金
119	II	Lok Ngai Sheung Memorial Scholarship	野
120	II	Wong Chung Chuen Scholarship	黄松泉獎學金
120	II	Lam Ming Fan Memorial Scholarship	林銘勳紀念獎學金
122	II	Ting Siu Sang Scholarship	丁紹生獎學金
123	II	Marjorie Templeton Scholarship	1、加工光手亚
124	II	Grantham College of Education 30th Anniversary	葛量洪教育學院三十週年紀念獎
124	11	Prizes	图 <u>主</u> //
125	II	Ho Kam Scholarship	何錦獎學金
126	II	Shell-Island Jaycees Scholarship for the Disabled	蜆殼/港島青商弱能學童獎學金
127	II	Ms. Tong Kam Chee Memorial Scholarship	唐金池女士紀念獎學金
128	II	Ng Iu Cheung Memorial Scholarship	吳曜章紀念獎學金
129	II	Miss Lee Wai-lan Awards	李惠蘭獎學金
130	II	The Homantin Government Secondary School	何文田官立中學校友會獎學金
		Alumni Association Scholarship	
131	II	The Homantin Government Secondary School	何文田官立中學校友會學業成績
		Alumni Association Academic Achievement	優異獎
		Scholarship	
132	II	The Homantin Government Secondary School	何文田官立中學校友會母校銀禧
		Alumni Association Silver Jubilee Prize	紀念獎學金
133	II	The Hui Tim Scholarship	許添獎學金
134	II	The Lam Kin Ming Scholarship	林建名獎學金
135	II	The Ng Jing Yee Scholarship	吳禎貽奬學金

ESF No.	<u>Part</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名稱</u>
136	II	The Chung Wing Kwong Scholarship	鍾榮光獎學金
137	II	The Woo Shiu Po Memorial Scholarship	胡少甫紀念獎學金
138	II	The Leung Chan King Chi Memorial Scholarship	梁陳瓊枝紀念獎學金
139	II	The Peninsula Lions Club of Hong Kong	香港半島獅子會獎學金
		Scholarship	
140	II	The Shau Kei Wan Government Secondary	筲箕灣官立工業中學 1968 年度
		Technical School 1968 Graduates Scholarship	畢業生獎學金
141	II	The Law Ting Pong Scholarship	羅定邦獎學金
142	II	The Liu Lit Ching Scholarship	廖烈正獎學金
143	II	The Rita Liu Scholarship	廖湯慧靄獎學金
144	II	The Madam Tong Poon Po Chu Memorial	唐潘寶珠女士紀念獎學金
		Scholarship	
145	II	The Tse Chi Cheung Memorial Scholarship	謝志祥紀念獎學金
146	II	Dr. Wong Yu Man Scholarship	王裕民博士獎學金
147	II	The H.H. Lau Best Sports Boy Award	劉海慶最佳運動員獎
148	II	The 1960 Graduates' Diamond Jubilee	一九六〇年畢業同學鑽禧獎學金
		Scholarship	
149	II	Ng Wong Wing Memorial Scholarship	吳黃詠紀念獎學金
150	II	Chan Lap Prize	陳立獎學金
151	II	Chan Lap Prize (II)	陳立獎學金 (II)
152	II	Mrs. Ho Chat Yuen Scholarship	何漆園夫人獎學金
153	II	Lau Chui Chinese Classics Scholarship	劉隨國學獎學金
154	II	Principal CHEUNG Wing-min Memorial	張榮冕院長紀念獎學金
		Scholarship	
155	II	Tsuen Wan Govt. Secondary School Silver	荃灣官立中學銀禧獎學金
		Jubilee Scholarship	
156	II	Chan Lap Scholarship	陳立獎學金
157	II	Mrs. Julika KHAN Memorial Scholarship	
158	II	Mr. Lung Ching Cheung Memorial Scholarship	龍禎祥先生紀念獎學金
159	II	Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes	郭德律獎學金
160	II	Kwok Tak Leuk Prizes (II)	郭德律獎學金(二)
161	II	HO Siu-lun Scholarship	何兆倫獎學金
162	II	HO Sang Memorial Scholarship	何生紀念獎學金
163	II	Alain Yip Scholarship	葉青霖獎學金
164	II	Tang Kin Sun Scholarship (Primary School)	鄧乾新獎學金(小學)
165	II	Magdalen Chow Memorial Scholarship	周刁玉珍女士紀念獎學金
166	II	Northcote College of Education Golden Jubilee Scholarship	羅富國教育學院金禧獎學金
167	II	SO Lai-king Memorial Scholarship	蘇麗瓊紀念獎學金
10,			mil 100 20001012 4 312

ESF No.	Part	<u>Name</u>	<u>中文名稱</u>
168	II	Mrs SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship	蘇栢燧夫人紀念獎學金
169	II	SO Pak-sui Memorial Scholarship	蘇栢燧校長紀念獎學金
170	III	Fung Ping Shan Scholarship	馮平山獎學金
171	III	Murjani Scholarship	梅真理獎學金
172	III	Dai Nippon Printing Scholarship	
173	III	Supremetech Engineering Scholarship	超達工程獎學金
174	III	LEUNG Fung-ki Memorial Scholarship	梁鳳岐紀念獎學金
175	III	Mrs. CHOI CHIU Chui-luk Memorial	蔡趙翠六紀念獎學金
		Scholarship	
176	III	Jack Shaw Memorial Award	邵偉良獎學金
177	III	CHOI WAI KONG Scholarship	蔡煒光獎學金
178	III	LAM HANG HONG Mathematics Scholarship	林幸康數學獎學金
179	III	Mr and Mrs Kwok Chuen Poon Scholarship	郭全本伉儷獎學金
180	III	Mr and Mrs Ho Kam Memorial Scholarship	何錦伉儷紀念獎學金
181	III	Luk Kwan Sau Memorial Prize 2010	陸鈞秀紀念獎 2010